
ID Start time Completion time Full Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number Prime and/or Sub (you may check more than one)Your Discipline or Areas of Expertise

1 3/7/23 10:04:57 3/7/23 10:05:46 David Ray Paulson Cox Construction Inc. dray@paulsoncox.com 9257865676 Prime; General Engineering Construction

2 3/7/23 10:04:48 3/7/23 10:06:07 Marcus Hanson FBD Vanguard Construction Mhanson@VC-INC.NET 925-245-1300 Prime; Estimator

3 3/7/23 10:06:04 3/7/23 10:06:46 Lorena Arroyo ACPWA lorena@acpwa.org 510-670-5212 N/A; Contract and Labor Compliance

4 3/7/23 10:05:05 3/7/23 10:07:09 Ray Duran Duran Construction Group ray.duran@durancg.com 408-595-8359 Prime;

Concrete restoration repairs to include: 

Sidewalk, driveway approach, curb & gutter and 

ADA Ramps

5 3/7/23 10:04:59 3/7/23 10:07:23 Marco Avila FJ&I Engineering Inc. fjandi@fjandiengineering.com 510-650-2655 Prime;

Concrete ( Sidewalk , Driveways, C&G ) , 

Underground construction ( Sewer, Stormdrain 

Aspahlt)

6 3/7/23 10:07:37 3/7/23 10:08:12 Sal Villarreal Marinship Development Interest llc sal@marinship.com 4158521752 Prime; A- Civil Works

7 3/7/23 10:05:24 3/7/23 10:08:18 Carlos Raposo JJR Construction, Inc carlos@jjrconstruction.com 650-343-6109 Prime;

Sidewalk, Driveway, Curb Ramp and Curb and 

Gutter Repairs.

8 3/7/23 10:07:57 3/7/23 10:08:37 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING INC DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM 9254434200 Prime; CONCRETE 

9 3/7/23 10:05:44 3/7/23 10:08:59 Yvonne Ginn MBS Engineering Inc yvonne@MBS.engineering 925-334-7200 Prime;Sub;

Potholing, Pipelines, Earthwork, Asphalt, 

Concrete, Mechanical Plumbing 

10 3/7/23 10:08:09 3/7/23 10:09:19 Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering hector@kerexengineering.com 9254577165 Prime; General Contractor

11 3/7/23 10:05:29 3/7/23 10:09:43 Jack Wong JJ Construction and design Inc jack@jandjdesignbuild.com 5108136612 Prime; Construction

12 3/7/23 10:08:37 3/7/23 10:11:15 RIGOBERTO BIANCHI CONCRETE luis.g@bianchiconcrete.com 510-860-7985 Prime; concrete, asphalt.

13 3/7/23 10:07:37 3/7/23 10:11:31 Victor Rosas Rosas Brothers Contruction info@rosasbrothers.com 5105341077 Prime; Estimator for Rosas Brothers Construction 

14 3/7/23 10:04:54 3/7/23 10:12:06 Andrew Borquez V.C.I. Victor Construction,  Inc, 14118 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA 92518 951-686-4215 Prime;

Concrete Curb & Gutter, Sidewalks, Ramps, 

Stairs, Wall, ADA Compliance, V-Gutter, Swales, 

Footing, Structural, Aprons and Driveway 

Approaches with 30+ years of experience. 

15 3/7/23 10:12:19 3/7/23 10:13:45 Victor M Rosas Rosas Brothers Constuction info@rosasbrothers.com 5105341077 Prime;

16 3/7/23 10:13:22 3/7/23 10:14:34 David Lewis Alameda County Public Works Agency davidl@acpwa.org (510) 670-5599 N/A;


